
A family of stock print take-out cartons, 
and paper and plastic bag systems.

Hot To Go 

In Stock
Program

The program features heat resistant 
plastic carriers specifically designed for 
take-out chicken.

Window Take Out Cartons Wave Top Polyethylene BagsPolyethylene Bags



Address
1932 Pittsburgh 
Drive, Delaware, 
Ohio 43015

Telephone 
740 363.0090

Fax 	
740 368.0009

Web
www.innopak.com

Toll Free
1 800 INNOPAK

Email 
info@innopak.comInno-Pak

Hot To Go,3C,Pack=250
Hot To Go,3C,Pack=250
Hot To Go,3C,Pack=100
Hot To Go,3C,Pack=100 
 

Hot To Go,3C,Pack=200
Hot To Go,3C,Pack=250 
 

Hot To Go,3CF/0CB,Pack=500
Hot To Go,3CF/0CB,Pack=500
Hot To Go,3CF/0CB,Pack=250 
 

Hot To Go,0CF/0CB,Pack=500

006000400
006100400
006200400
006300400 
 

006200402
006000401 
 

501100400
501200400
501500400 
 

257000400

Regular Take Out Cartons			 
7x4.25x2.75 SBS Deli Carton Hot to Go			 
9x5x3 SBS Deli Carton Hot to Go			 
9.5x5x5 SBS Deli Carton Hot to Go			 
8x6x8 SBS Deli Carton Hot to Go 				  
				  
Window Take Out Cartons			 
9.5x5x5 SBS Window Deli Carton Hot to Go			
7x4.25x2.75 SBS Deli Carton Hot to Go			    

HDPE Take Out Bags			 
6x3x10x3 HD Deli Bag Hot to Go			 
6x4x12.5x4 HD Deli Bag Hot to Go			 
8.25x5x12x5 HD Deli Bag Hot to Go			    

HDPE Large Wave Top Carry Out Bag			
18.5x18.5+9 HD Wave Top Bag Hot to Go				  
	

Hot To Go 


