The program features heat resistant plastic carriers specifically designed for take-out chicken.





Window Take Out Cartons



Polyethylene Bags



Wave Top Polyethylene Bags

	Regular Take Out Cartons	
006000400	7x4.25x2.75 SBS Deli Carton Hot to Go	Hot To Go,3C,Pack=250
006100400	9x5x3 SBS Deli Carton Hot to Go	Hot To Go,3C,Pack=250
006200400	9.5x5x5 SBS Deli Carton Hot to Go	Hot To Go,3C,Pack=100
006300400	8x6x8 SBS Deli Carton Hot to Go	Hot To Go,3C,Pack=100
	Window Take Out Cartons	
006200402	9.5x5x5 SBS Window Deli Carton Hot to Go	Hot To Go,3C,Pack=200
006000401	7x4.25x2.75 SBS Deli Carton Hot to Go	Hot To Go,3C,Pack=250
	HDPE Take Out Bags	
501100400	6x3x10x3 HD Deli Bag Hot to Go	Hot To Go,3CF/0CB,Pack=500
501200400	6x4x12.5x4 HD Deli Bag Hot to Go	Hot To Go,3CF/0CB,Pack=500
501500400	8.25x5x12x5 HD Deli Bag Hot to Go	Hot To Go,3CF/OCB,Pack=250
	HDPE Large Wave Top Carry Out Bag	
257000400	18.5x18.5+9 HD Wave Top Baa Hot to Go	Hot To Go.OCF/OCB.Pack=500